BENCH SEATING
                                    Statewide Office Furniture | ABN: 23 000 803 798
                                  6-8 Garema Circuit, Kingsgrove, NSW 2208
                                  P: (02) 9750 3677 | F: (02) 9750 6889
                                                                                      W: www.statewideoffice.com.au
FEATURES
Statewide Bench Seating
Welded construction
300 steel tubing legs and frame
Electrostatic Powder Coat finish
Adjustable feet as standard
Pine and Hardwood treated with two coats of clear polyurethane
Options:
Customisable dimensions, including height for student bench seating.
“Adjusta-Foot” available, to provide height and angle adjustability, as well as bolt-to-ground
function for stability
“Bolt-to-ground only” option available
Seat Options:
Pine, Aluminium, Hardwood, Modwood
Hardwood is Pacific Jarrah
Modwood colours are: Black Bean, Jarrah, Silver Gum, Sahara
BENCH SEATING
                                    Statewide Office Furniture | ABN: 23 000 803 798
                                  6-8 Garema Circuit, Kingsgrove, NSW 2208
                                  P: (02) 9750 3677 | F: (02) 9750 6889
                                                                                      W: www.statewideoffice.com.au
DETAILS – STANDS WITH SEATING
Product Code Description Dimensions
Aluminium Bench Seating – 2 slats
SWSEAT-A1000 Aluminium Bench Seat 1000W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1000W x 510D
SWSEAT-A1200 Aluminium Bench Seat 1200W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1200W x 510D
SWSEAT-A1500 Aluminium Bench Seat 1500W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1500W x 510D
SWSEAT-A1800 Aluminium Bench Seat 1800W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1800W x 510D
SWSEAT-A2000 Aluminium Bench Seat 2000W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 2000W x 510D
Modwood Bench Seating – 5 slats
SWSEAT-MW1000 Modwood Bench Seat 1000W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1000W x 510D
SWSEAT-MW1200 Modwood Bench Seat 1200W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1200W x 510D
SWSEAT-MW1500 Modwood Bench Seat 1500W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1500W x 510D
SWSEAT-MW1800 Modwood Bench Seat 1800W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1800W x 510D
SWSEAT-MW2000 Modwood Bench Seat 2000W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 2000W x 510D
Hardwood Bench Seating – 5 slats
SWSEAT-HW1000 Hardwood Bench Seat 1000W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1000W x 510D
SWSEAT-HW1200 Hardwood Bench Seat 1200W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1200W x 510D
SWSEAT-HW1500 Hardwood Bench Seat 1500W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1500W x 510D
SWSEAT-HW1800 Hardwood Bench Seat 1800W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1800W x 510D
SWSEAT-HW2000 Hardwood Bench Seat 2000W - Powder coated
steel frame with adjustable feet
450H x 2000W x 510D
BENCH SEATING
                                    Statewide Office Furniture | ABN: 23 000 803 798
                                  6-8 Garema Circuit, Kingsgrove, NSW 2208
                                  P: (02) 9750 3677 | F: (02) 9750 6889
                                                                                      W: www.statewideoffice.com.au
Pine Bench Seating – 5 slats
SWSEAT-T1000 Pine Bench Seat 1000W - Powder coated steel
frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1000W x 510D
SWSEAT-T1200 Pine Bench Seat 1200W - Powder coated steel
frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1200W x 510D
SWSEAT-T1500 Pine Bench Seat 1500W - Powder coated steel
frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1500W x 510D
SWSEAT-T1800 Pine Bench Seat 1800W - Powder coated steel
frame with adjustable feet
450H x 1800W x 510D
SWSEAT-T2000 Pine Bench Seat 2000W - Powder coated steel
frame with adjustable feet
450H x 2000W x 510D
*All dimensions in mm and subject to change without notice.